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23748 CISC  192 C/C++ Programming Richard Pelletier rpelleti@sdccd.edu 4.00 12W 2/13/23 5/13/23 PT-ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB 12 35 17 18 49% Y
24131 ELAC   15 Intro Engl Lit & Comm Koraljka Zunic kzunic@sdccd.edu 9.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 MWF 11:10:00 AM 2:35:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 201 15 25 9 16 36% Y
24132 ELAC   23 Academic List and Speak I Sean Perry sperry@sdccd.edu 6.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 TR 9:15:00 AM 12:35:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 201 15 30 13 17 43% Y
24133 ELAC   25 Intg Rdg, Wrtg, Grmr Kathleen Bailey kbailey001@sdccd.edu 6.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 MW 9:15:00 AM 12:35:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 301 15 25 15 10 60% Y
24134 ELAC   33 Academic List and Speak II Jennifer Boots jboots@sdccd.edu 3.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 TR 9:35:00 AM 11:00:00 AM ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 301 15 30 18 12 60% Y
24136 ELAC   35 Intg Rdg, Wrtg, Grmr II Dailyn Brown dbrown001@sdccd.edu 6.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 TR 11:10:00 AM 2:30:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 301 15 30 16 14 53% Y
24222 DRAM  123 Beginning Stagecraft Duane Gardella dgardell@sdccd.edu 3.00 12W 2/13/23 5/13/23 MWF 12:45:00 PM 3:00:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-C 104 12 20 6 14 30% Y
24223 DRAM  126 Advanced Stagecraft Duane Gardella dgardell@sdccd.edu 3.00 12W 2/13/23 5/13/23 MWF 12:45:00 PM 3:00:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-C 104 12 10 0 10 0% Y
24226 DRAM  244A Theatre Workshop I Katie Stone kstone@sdccd.edu 2.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 320 16 10 5 5 50% Y
24227 DRAM  244B Theatre Workshop II Katie Stone kstone@sdccd.edu 2.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-SAVIL SAVIL 16 10 2 8 20% Y
24228 DRAM  244C Theatre Workshop III Katie Stone kstone@sdccd.edu 2.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 320 16 10 0 10 0% Y
24247 DANC  111 Global Dance Traditions Akayaa Atule aatule@sdccd.edu 2.00 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 2:20:00 PM 3:45:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 201 14 25 8 17 32% Y
24262 DANC  261A Dance Performance I Terry Wilson twilson@sdccd.edu 2.00 OEO 2/13/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-C 109 14 15 0 15 0% Y
24265 DANC  261D Dance Performance IV Terri Shipman tshipman@sdccd.edu 2.00 OEO 2/13/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-C 109 14 10 0 10 0% Y
24266 DRAM  244D Theatre Workshop IV Katie Stone kstone@sdccd.edu 2.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 320 16 10 0 10 0% Y
24268 DRAM  129A Beginning Scene Painting Duane Gardella dgardell@sdccd.edu 3.00 12W 2/13/23 5/13/23 MW 4:00:00 PM 7:25:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-C 104 12 20 4 16 20% Y
24269 DRAM  129B Intermediate Scene Painting Duane Gardella dgardell@sdccd.edu 3.00 12W 2/13/23 5/13/23 MW 4:00:00 PM 7:25:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-C 104 12 10 1 9 10% Y
24271 DRAM  240B Musical Theatre Repertoire II Katherine Rodda krodda@sdccd.edu 4.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-SAVIL SAVIL 16 10 2 8 20% Y
24272 DRAM  240C Musical Theatre Repertoire III Katherine Rodda krodda@sdccd.edu 4.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-SAVIL SAVIL 16 10 0 10 0% Y
24273 DRAM  240D Musical Theatre Repertoire IV Katherine Rodda krodda@sdccd.edu 4.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-SAVIL SAVIL 16 10 0 10 0% Y
24277 DRAM  244C Theatre Workshop III Katie Stone kstone@sdccd.edu 1.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 320 16 5 2 3 40% Y
24278 DRAM  244D Theatre Workshop IV Katie Stone kstone@sdccd.edu 1.00 OEO 1/30/23 5/27/23 ONCAMPUS CITY-AH 320 16 5 0 5 0% Y
24302 PHOT  102B Directed Darkroom Studies II Lisa Vella lvella@sdccd.edu 1.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 F 10:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-V 510 15 10 7 3 70% Y
24303 PHOT  102C Directed Darkroom Studies III Lisa Vella lvella@sdccd.edu 1.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 F 10:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-V 510 15 5 2 3 40% Y
24310 DRAM  165 Introduction to Stage Movement Terry Wilson twilson@sdccd.edu 3.00 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 9:35:00 AM 11:00:00 AM ONCAMPUS CITY-C 109 14 30 10 20 33% Y
24773 DANC  112A Ballet I Terri Shipman tshipman@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 TR 8:00:00 AM 9:25:00 AM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 12 8 4 67% Y
24774 DANC  112A Ballet I Daniel Marshall dmarshall@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 8:00:00 AM 9:25:00 AM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 12 9 3 75% Y
24775 DANC  112B Ballet II Terri Shipman tshipman@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 TR 8:00:00 AM 9:25:00 AM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 7 6 1 86% Y
24776 DANC  112B Ballet II Daniel Marshall dmarshall@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 8:00:00 AM 9:25:00 AM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 7 5 2 71% Y
24777 DANC  112C Ballet III Terri Shipman tshipman@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 TR 8:00:00 AM 9:25:00 AM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 3 2 1 67% Y
24779 DANC  112D Ballet IV Terri Shipman tshipman@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 TR 8:00:00 AM 9:25:00 AM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 3 2 1 67% Y
24780 DANC  112D Ballet IV Daniel Marshall dmarshall@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 8:00:00 AM 9:25:00 AM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 3 0 3 0% Y
24781 DANC  122A Hip Hop I Grace Jun gjun@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 12:45:00 PM 2:10:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 201 14 12 11 1 92% Y
24782 DANC  122B Hip Hop II Grace Jun gjun@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 12:45:00 PM 2:10:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 201 14 7 3 4 43% Y
24783 DANC  122C Hip Hop III Grace Jun gjun@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 12:45:00 PM 2:10:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 201 14 3 1 2 33% Y
24784 DANC  122D Hip Hop IV Grace Jun gjun@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 12:45:00 PM 2:10:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 201 14 3 2 1 67% Y
24786 DANC  137B Jazz Dance II Kristin Arcidiacono karcidia@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 F 11:00:00 AM 2:25:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 201 14 7 1 6 14% Y
24788 DANC  137C Jazz Dance III Kristin Arcidiacono karcidia@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 F 11:00:00 AM 2:25:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 201 14 3 2 1 67% Y
24790 DANC  137D Jazz Dance IV Kristin Arcidiacono karcidia@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 F 11:00:00 AM 2:25:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 201 14 3 0 3 0% Y
24791 DANC  142A Modern Dance I Grace Jun gjun@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 11:10:00 AM 12:35:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 12 5 7 42% Y
24793 DANC  142B Modern Dance II Grace Jun gjun@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 11:10:00 AM 12:35:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 7 5 2 71% Y
24795 DANC  142D Modern Dance IV Grace Jun gjun@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 11:10:00 AM 12:35:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 3 2 1 67% Y
24806 ELAC   15 Intro Engl Lit & Comm Leslie Werren lwerren@sdccd.edu 9.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 ONLINESYNC CITY-WEB WEB 15 25 19 6 76% Y
24815 ELAC   23 Academic List and Speak I Aileen Gum agum@sdccd.edu 6.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 MW 6:00:00 PM 7:50:00 PM ONLINESYNC CITY-REMOT REMOTE 15 30 12 18 40% Y
24818 ELAC   25 Intg Rdg, Wrtg, Grmr Sophia Morales smorales001@sdccd.edu 6.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 TR 6:00:00 PM 7:50:00 PM ONLINESYNC CITY-REMOT REMOTE 15 25 12 13 48% Y
24828 ELAC  145 Intg Rdg, Wrtg, Grmr III Oscar Preciado opreciad@sdccd.edu 6.00 DYN 2/6/23 5/27/23 TR 6:00:00 PM 7:50:00 PM ONLINESYNC CITY-REMOT REMOTE 15 30 21 9 70% Y
25342 DANC  176A Dance Improvisation Marcos Duran mduran@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 TR 2:20:00 PM 3:45:00 PM PT-ONLINE CITY-C 109 14 20 8 12 40% Y
25786 ELDT  144L OP-AMPS and Sensors Laboratory David Edwards dedwards@sdccd.edu 1.50 14E 2/13/23 5/27/23 MW 5:25:00 PM 7:50:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-T 392 14 30 17 13 57% Y
26565 LIBS  101 Info Literacy & Resrch Skills Carol Withers cwithers@sdccd.edu 1.00 DYN 2/13/23 4/15/23 W 1:00:00 PM 3:05:00 PM ONCAMPUS CITY-R 209 8 25 4 21 16% Y
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